/ /  OCTOBER 2021
Increase Confidence in
Measurements Using
Maury Microwave 3.5mm
Calibration, Validation and
Interconnect Solutions
S O LU T I O N S  B R O C H U R E  /  1 E - 0 0 3

DATA SHEET
2Z-010
M AU R Y  M I C R O WAV E /  S O LU T I O N S  B R O C H U R E E /  1 E - 0 0 3  /  Re v  2 0 2 1 .1 0 / A 4
StabilityVNA, StabilityPlusTM and StabilityPlusTM Low-Profile are available in standard and custom configurations, including custom lengths, input/
output connector pairs, phase matched sets, right angle connectors and high-temperature boots.
Standard configurations include:
Series Frequency Range Configuration Length Model Number Image
StabilityVNATM 26.5 GHz
NMD3.5mm female
to NMD3.5mm male
25” SV-35-FM-25
38” SV-35-FM-38
48” SV-35-FM-48
NMD3.5mm female
to 3.5mm female
25” SV-35-FF-25
38” SV-35-FF-38
48” SV-35-FF-48
Series Frequency Range Configuration Length Model Number Image
StabilityPlusTM 26.5 GHz
3.5mm male to
3.5mm male
12” SP-35-MM-12
18” SP-35-MM-18
24” SP-35-MM-24
36” SP-35-MM-36
48” SP-35-MM-48
60” SP-35-MM-60
78” SP-35-MM-78
3.5mm male to
3.5mm female
24” SP-35-MF-24
36” SP-35-MF-36
48” SP-35-MF-48
60” SP-35-MF-60
Series Frequency Range Configuration Length Model Number Image
StabilityPlusTM
Low Profile
26.5 GHz
3.5mm male to
3.5mm male
12” SP-35-MM-12-LP
24” SP-35-MM-24-LP
36” SP-35-MM-36-LP
48” SP-35-MM-48-LP
60” SP-35-MM-60-LP
3.5mm male to
3.5mm female
24” SP-35-MF-24-LP
36” SP-35-MF-36-LP
48” SP-35-MF-48-LP
60” SP-35-MF-60-LP
M AU R Y  M I C R O WAV E /  S O LU T I O N S  B R O C H U R E E /  1 E - 0 0 3  /  Re v  2 0 2 1 .1 0 / A5
ColorConnect™ Precision Adapters have been designed for lab and field use